Position Other Positions Held

Street Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Senior Maintenance Worker
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Maintenance Worker |

Parking Enforcement Officer

City

Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills

Department

Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street
Public Works-Street

Total Wages

$105,449
$71,031
$65,574
$56,104
$44,536
$31,422
$22,921
$14,146
$10,224

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,163
$30,216
$38,570
$45,128
$26,929
$16,615
$225
$5,992
$3,796



